Monthly Public Permit Report

Run Date: 09/01/2017 7:00 AM

Building Permit (Commercial)

8/9/2017 Addition 115 E FARMER W.C. Property Owner 500.00
ST Weaver, Jr. $500.

8/22/2017 Miscellaneo 9271 N US 301 Denise Ericsson Inc
us Vliet -
Egan $25,000.00
Realty
Services

Building Permit (Residential)

8/4/2017 New Single 5242 Jeff Kingsmill
Family SANDBRIDGE Benson  Construction $120,000.00
RD Inc.
8/16/2017 Detached 10335 WOLD  James Property Owner 1023733
Accessory SPRING RD Driver $10,237.
8/14/2017 Repair 4583 TAYLORS Trevor Property Owner
GIN RD Richardso $4,500.00
n
8/21/2017 Repair 6125 Durwood Property Owner
WILLIAMS CT T Parker Jr $16,000.00
8/21/2017 Detached 3408 SNC 231 Brian Property Owner 3.117.4
Accessory Pulley $3,117.47
8/28/2017 Repai 303 THIRD ST Betty Reid P rty O
epair etty Reid Property Owner $2.500.00
-Cather
8/30/2017 Deck 4166 Leon Bass Property Owner
VALENTINE $3,000.00
ST
8/7/2017 Miscellane 5385 JOE Brenda Property Owner
ous ELLENRD Hill $7,000.00
8/8/2017 New Single 13103 Manuel  Property Owner
Family SANDLING CT Alejandro
Vazquez $100,000.00
Gonzalez
8/9/2017 Addition 6689 MILL Dale Property Owner $85.000.00
(covered) POND RD Jordan A
8/9/2017 Detached 162 BARBARA Ronald Property Owner 10.000.00
Accessory LN Hypes $10,000.
8/9/2017 Renovation 3518 John Gill Property Owner
/Alteration CARRIAGE $20,000.00
FARM RD
8/2/2017 Detached 1795 BLUE Keith Property Owner 18.000.00
Accessory HERON DR Price $18,000.
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Building Permit (Residential)

Com.
Project
Type
8/3/2017

Permit
Date

8/3/2017
8/3/2017
8/4/2017
8/9/2017
8/14/2017
8/16/2017
8/1/2017
8/3/2017

8/4/2017

8/23/2017
8/4/2017
8/7/2017
8/17/2017

8/7/2017

8/4/2017

8/7/2017

GovQA

Res. MH
Project Project Home
Type Type Type
Detached

Accessory

Detached
Accessory

New Single
Family

New Single
Family

New Single
Family

New Single
Family

New Single
Family

Deck

Detached
Accessory

New Single
Family

Swimming
Pool

Addition
(covered)

Addition
(covered)

Renovation
/Alteration

Detached
Accessory

New Single
Family

Miscellane
ous

Manuf.

Address Applicant Contractor
11457 ROCK  LARRY  Property Owner
QUARRY RD SHERRO
D
6742 FELICIA Four Seasons
ANNABELLA MANNIN Contractors,
RD G LLC
6843 FELICIA Four Seasons
ANNABELLA MANNIN Contractors,
RD G LLC
3306 HOME Felicia Four Seasons
PLACE CT Mannign Contractors,
LLC
2553 SWEET  Felicia Four Seasons
BAY RD Manning  Contractors,
LLC
5198 Felicia Four Seasons
BAYWOOD CT Manning Contractors,
LLC
1730 Felicia Four Seasons
KINGFISHER Manning Contractors,
CT LLC
4360 OLD Tony Clayton Homes
WHITE OAK  Joyner (Rocky Mount)
RD
3319 DAVID  Colony Homes
BUFFALOE BURRIS of Rocky
RIDGE CT Mount, LLC
3560 US 64A  Dean Dean A. Holland
Holland  Builders, Inc
1710 Jean Kibbe Swimworld
KINGFISHER
CT
10937 COOPER Stephen M Cogent
RD Gilley Integrated
Solutions, LLC
3545 Roger Cornerstone
WINDBRIAR  Luper Construction
CT
3982 Donald Poland Builders
BAYBROOK  Poland
RD
5618 BRAKE  Donald Poland Builders
RD Poland
5808 RED OAK Louis Petway & Son
RD Petway Jr Quality Builders
Inc
13468 NC98  Linwood Linwood Ray

Ray Baker Baker

Est. Cost of Est. Cost
Const.

$18,000.00

$28,000.00

$250,000.00

$280,000.00

$240,000.00

$160,000.00

$250,000.00

$4,000.00

$29,900.00

$230,000.00

$24,000.00

$16,000.00

$24,882.00

$28,000.00

$16,000.00

$86,000.00

$3,200.00



Building Permit (Residential)

Com.
Project
Type
8/21/2017

Permit
Date
8/4/2017
8/4/2017
8/4/2017
8/4/2017
8/4/2017
8/4/2017
8/4/2017
8/11/2017
8/29/2017
8/4/2017

8/9/2017

8/4/2017

8/11/2017
8/4/2017
8/4/2017
8/4/2017
8/4/2017
8/4/2017

8/4/2017

GovQA

MH
Project Home
Type Type

Res.
Project
Type
Repair

New
Duplex

New
Duplex

New
Duplex

New
Duplex

New
Duplex

New
Duplex

New
Duplex

Miscellane
ous

Repair

Detached
Accessory

Renovation
/Alteration

Swimming
Pool

New Single
Family

New Single
Family

New Single
Family

New Single
Family

New Single
Family

New Single
Family

New Single
Family

Manuf.

Address Applicant
4972 KRISTIE Lauren
LN Seymour
505 AMERSON Steve

CT Powell
509 AMERSON Steve

CT Powell
513 AMERSON Steve

CT Powell
517 AMERSON Steve

CT Powell
521 AMERSON Steve

CT Powell
528 AMERSON Steve

CT Powell
532 AMERSON Steve

CT Powell
1529 GLEN Wilson
EAGLES CT Taylor 111
4969 DEANS  WILSON
RD TAYLOR
327 SANDY Ronnie A
CROSS RD Sherrod
11037 ROCK  Bryan Law
QUARRY RD

548 DUCK Gary W
POND RD Atkinson
3105 OAK Tony
LEAF DR Foote
100 Tara

THORNBERRY Rabitz
DR

104 Tara
THORNBERRY Rabitz
DR

108 Tara
THORNBERRY Rabitz
DR

112 Tara
THORNBERRY Rabitz
DR

113 Tara
THORNBERRY Rabitz
DR

116 Tara
THORNBERRY Rabitz
DR

Contractor

CareMaster,
LLC

Powell, Inc, CH

Powell, Inc, CH

Powell, Inc, CH

Powell, Inc, CH

Powell, Inc, CH

Powell, Inc, CH

Powell, Inc, CH

Built on a Rock
Construction

Built on a Rock
Construction

T-N-T

ResComm Solar
dba Power
Home Solar

Crystal Clear
Pool & Spa

Foote &
Moorefield
Builders, Inc.

Wade Jurney
Homes (WJH
LLC)

Wade Jurney
Homes (WJH
LLC)

Wade Jurney
Homes (WJH
LLC)

Wade Jurney
Homes (WJH
LLC)

Wade Jurney
Homes (WJH
LLC)

Wade Jurney
Homes (WJH
LLC)

Manuf.
Home
Value

Est. Cost of Est. Cost
Const. of Demo

$17,593.56

$120,000.00

$120,000.00

$120,000.00

$120,000.00

$120,000.00

$120,000.00

$120,000.00

$15,000.00

$9,000.00

$1,995.89

$42,750.00

$29,750.00

$462,000.00

$75,761.71

$65,071.19

$57,900.49

$57,900.49

$66,966.36

$62,753.74



Monthly Public Permit Report

8/4/2017

8/4/2017

8/4/2017

8/4/2017

8/4/2017

8/18/2017

8/21/2017

New Single
Family

New Single
Family

New Single
Family

New Single
Family

New Single
Family

Addition
(covered)

Renovation
/Alteration

Building Permit (Residential)

Manufactured Home Permit

Modular Off-Frame 162 BARBARA Frank W

8/14/2017

8/15/2017

8/31/2017

8/18/2017

8/22/2017

Modular LN Brown
HUD  Singlewid 768 MOSS RD Chris May
e
HUD Singlewid 1608 Pamela
e HARRISON RD Wyckoff
Modular Off-Frame 9860 N Maynard
Modular WALNUT ST  Wilkins
HUD  Multi- 8501 WINTERS Woodie

117

Tara

THORNBERRY Rabitz

DR
120

Tara

THORNBERRY Rabitz

DR
121

Tara

THORNBERRY Rabitz

DR
124

Tara

THORNBERRY Rabitz

DR

7932 CREECH Leslie

RD

9860 N
WALNUT ST

7622 MATTIE

RD

Sectional RD

Privette

Maynard
Wilkins

Theodore
Thompson

Bissette

Wade Jurney
Homes (WJH
LLC)

Wade Jurney
Homes (WJH
LLC)

Wade Jurney
Homes (WJH
LLC)

Wade Jurney
Homes (WJH
LLC)

Three Six
Builders
Corporation

Harpers
Construction

Thompson
Realty &
Construction

Jackie Waddell
M.Hm. Movers

Jackie Waddell
M.Hm. Movers

Property Owner

J M B Services

Greene &
Greene LLC
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$57,900.49

$51,073.64

$66,966.36

$58,384.54

$185,000.00

$6,000.00

$160,000.00

$14,800.00

$56,000.00

$2,500.00

$90,000.00

$24,000.00
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