# **Monthly Public Permit Report**

Run Date: 09/01/2017 7:00 AM

## **Building Permit (Commercial)**

Permit Date	Com. Project Type	Res. Project Type	MH Project Type	Manuf. Home Type	Address	Applicant	Contractor	Est. Cost of Const.	Est. Cost of Demo	Manuf. Home Value
8/9/2017	Addition				115 E FARMER ST	W.C. Weaver, Jr.	Property Owner	\$500.00		
8/22/2017	Miscellaneo us				9271 N US 301	Denise Vliet - Egan Realty Services	Ericsson Inc	\$25,000.00		

### **Building Permit (Residential)**

Dununi	g r crimic	( izesideliti	(a)							
Permit Date	Com. Project Type	Res. Project Type	MH Project Type	Manuf. Home Type	Address	Applicant	Contractor	Est. Cost of Const.	Est. Cost of Demo	Manuf. Home Value
8/4/2017		New Single Family			5242 SANDBRIDGE RD	Jeff Benson	Kingsmill Construction Inc.	\$120,000.00		
8/16/2017		Detached Accessory			10335 W OLD SPRING RD	James Driver	Property Owner	\$10,237.33		
8/14/2017		Repair			4583 TAYLORS GIN RD	Trevor Richardso n	Property Owner	\$4,500.00		
8/21/2017		Repair			6125 WILLIAMS CT		Property Owner	\$16,000.00		
8/21/2017		Detached Accessory			3408 S NC 231	Brian Pulley	Property Owner	\$3,117.47		
8/28/2017		Repair			303 THIRD ST	Betty Reid -Cather	Property Owner	\$2,500.00		
8/30/2017		Deck			4166 VALENTINE ST	Leon Bass	Property Owner	\$3,000.00		
8/7/2017		Miscellane ous			5385 JOE ELLEN RD	Brenda Hill	Property Owner	\$7,000.00		
8/8/2017		New Single Family			13103 SANDLING CT	Manuel Alejandro Vazquez Gonzalez	Property Owner	\$100,000.00		
8/9/2017		Addition (covered)			6689 MILL POND RD	Dale Jordan	Property Owner	\$85,000.00		
8/9/2017		Detached Accessory			162 BARBARA LN	Ronald Hypes	Property Owner	\$10,000.00		
8/9/2017		Renovation /Alteration			3518 CARRIAGE FARM RD	John Gill	Property Owner	\$20,000.00		
8/2/2017		Detached Accessory			1795 BLUE HERON DR	Keith Price	Property Owner	\$18,000.00		



Monthly Public Permit Report Run Date: 09/01/2017 7:00 AM

#### **Building Permit (Residential)**

Builain	g Permit (	Residenti	ai)							
Permit Date	Com. Project Type	Res. Project Type	MH Project Type	Manuf. Home Type	Address	Applicant	Contractor	Est. Cost of Const.	Est. Cost of Demo	Manuf. Home Value
8/3/2017		Detached Accessory			11457 ROCK QUARRY RD	LARRY SHERRO D	Property Owner	\$18,000.00		
8/3/2017		Detached Accessory			6742 ANNABELLA RD		Four Seasons Contractors, LLC	\$28,000.00		
8/3/2017		New Single Family			6843 ANNABELLA RD		Four Seasons Contractors, LLC	\$250,000.00		
8/4/2017		New Single Family			3306 HOME PLACE CT	Felicia Mannign	Four Seasons Contractors, LLC	\$280,000.00		
8/9/2017		New Single Family			2553 SWEET BAY RD	Felicia Manning	Four Seasons Contractors, LLC	\$240,000.00		
8/14/2017	,	New Single Family			5198 BAYWOOD CT	Felicia Manning	Four Seasons Contractors, LLC	\$160,000.00		
8/16/2017		New Single Family			1730 KINGFISHER CT	Felicia Manning	Four Seasons Contractors, LLC	\$250,000.00		
8/1/2017		Deck			4360 OLD WHITE OAK RD	Tony Joyner	Clayton Homes (Rocky Mount)	\$4,000.00		
8/3/2017		Detached Accessory			3319 BUFFALOE RIDGE CT	DAVID BURRIS	Colony Homes of Rocky Mount, LLC	\$29,900.00		
8/4/2017		New Single Family			3560 US 64A	Dean Holland	Dean A. Holland Builders, Inc	\$230,000.00		
8/23/2017	,	Swimming Pool			1710 KINGFISHER CT	Jean Kibbe	Swimworld	\$24,000.00		
8/4/2017		Addition (covered)			10937 COOPER RD	Stephen M Gilley	Cogent Integrated Solutions, LLC	\$16,000.00		
8/7/2017		Addition (covered)			3545 WINDBRIAR CT	Roger Luper	Cornerstone Construction	\$24,882.00		
8/17/2017		Renovation /Alteration			3982 BAYBROOK RD	Donald Poland	Poland Builders	\$28,000.00		
8/7/2017		Detached Accessory			5618 BRAKE RD	Donald Poland	Poland Builders	\$16,000.00		
8/4/2017		New Single Family			5808 RED OAK RD	Louis Petway Jr	Petway & Son Quality Builders Inc	\$86,000.00		
8/7/2017		Miscellane ous			13468 NC 98	Linwood Ray Baker	Linwood Ray Baker	\$3,200.00		



Monthly Public Permit Report Run Date: 09/01/2017 7:00 AM

## **Building Permit (Residential)**

Permit Date	Com. Project Type	Res. Project Type	MH Project Type	Manuf. Home Type	Address	Applicant	Contractor	Est. Cost of Const.	Est. Cost of Demo	Manuf. Home Value
8/21/2017		Repair			4972 KRISTIE LN	Lauren Seymour	CareMaster, LLC	\$17,593.56		
8/4/2017		New Duplex			505 AMERSON CT	Steve Powell	Powell, Inc, CH	\$120,000.00		
8/4/2017		New Duplex			509 AMERSON CT	Steve Powell	Powell, Inc, CH	\$120,000.00		
8/4/2017		New Duplex			513 AMERSON CT	Steve Powell	Powell, Inc, CH	\$120,000.00		
8/4/2017		New Duplex			517 AMERSON CT	Steve Powell	Powell, Inc, CH	\$120,000.00		
8/4/2017		New Duplex			521 AMERSON CT	Steve Powell	Powell, Inc, CH	\$120,000.00		
8/4/2017		New Duplex			528 AMERSON CT	Steve Powell	Powell, Inc, CH	\$120,000.00		
8/4/2017		New Duplex			532 AMERSON CT	Steve Powell	Powell, Inc, CH	\$120,000.00		
8/11/2017		Miscellane ous			1529 GLEN EAGLES CT	Wilson Taylor III	Built on a Rock Construction	\$15,000.00		
8/29/2017		Repair			4969 DEANS RD	WILSON TAYLOR	Built on a Rock Construction	\$9,000.00		
8/4/2017		Detached Accessory			327 SANDY CROSS RD	Ronnie A Sherrod	T-N-T	\$1,995.89		
8/9/2017		Renovation /Alteration			11037 ROCK QUARRY RD	Bryan Law	ResComm Solar dba Power Home Solar	\$42,750.00		
8/4/2017		Swimming Pool			548 DUCK POND RD	Gary W Atkinson	Crystal Clear Pool & Spa	\$29,750.00		
8/11/2017		New Single Family			3105 OAK LEAF DR	Tony Foote	Foote & Moorefield Builders, Inc.	\$462,000.00		
8/4/2017		New Single Family			100 THORNBERRY DR	Tara Rabitz	Wade Jurney Homes (WJH LLC)	\$75,761.71		
8/4/2017		New Single Family			104 THORNBERRY DR	Tara Rabitz	Wade Jurney Homes (WJH LLC)	\$65,071.19		
8/4/2017		New Single Family			108 THORNBERRY DR	Tara Rabitz	Wade Jurney Homes (WJH LLC)	\$57,900.49		
8/4/2017		New Single Family			112 THORNBERRY DR	Tara Rabitz	Wade Jurney Homes (WJH LLC)	\$57,900.49		
8/4/2017		New Single Family			113 THORNBERRY DR	Tara Rabitz	Wade Jurney Homes (WJH LLC)	\$66,966.36		
8/4/2017		New Single Family			116 THORNBERRY DR	Tara Rabitz	Wade Jurney Homes (WJH LLC)	\$62,753.74		



Monthly Public Permit Report Run Date: 09/01/2017 7:00 AM

## **Building Permit (Residential)**

Permit Date	Com. Project Type	Res. Project Type	MH Project Type	Manuf. Home Type	Address	Applicant	Contractor	Est. Cost of Const.	Est. Cost of Demo	Manuf. Home Value
8/4/2017		New Single Family			117 THORNBERRY DR	Tara Rabitz	Wade Jurney Homes (WJH LLC)	\$57,900.49		
8/4/2017		New Single Family			120 THORNBERRY DR	Tara Rabitz	Wade Jurney Homes (WJH LLC)	\$51,073.64		
8/4/2017		New Single Family			121 THORNBERRY DR	Tara Rabitz	Wade Jurney Homes (WJH LLC)	\$66,966.36		
8/4/2017		New Single Family			124 THORNBERRY DR	Tara Rabitz	Wade Jurney Homes (WJH LLC)	\$58,384.54		
8/4/2017		New Single Family			7932 CREECH RD	Leslie Privette	Three Six Builders Corporation	\$185,000.00		
8/18/2017		Addition (covered)			9860 N WALNUT ST	Maynard Wilkins	Harpers Construction	\$6,000.00		
8/21/2017		Renovation /Alteration			7622 MATTIE RD	Theodore Thompson	Thompson Realty & Construction	\$160,000.00		

#### **Manufactured Home Permit**

Permit Date	Com. Project Type	Res. Project Type	MH Project Type	Manuf. Home Type	Address	Applicant	Contractor	Est. Cost of Const.	Est. Cost of Demo	Manuf. Home Value
8/14/2017			Modular		162 BARBARA LN	Frank W Brown	Jackie Waddell M.Hm. Movers			\$14,800.00
8/15/2017			HUD	Singlewid e	768 MOSS RD	Chris May	Jackie Waddell M.Hm. Movers			\$56,000.00
8/31/2017			HUD	Singlewid e	1608 HARRISON RD	Pamela Wyckoff	Property Owner			\$2,500.00
8/18/2017			Modular	Off-Frame Modular	9860 N WALNUT ST	Maynard Wilkins	J M B Services			\$90,000.00
8/22/2017			HUD	Multi- Sectional	8501 WINTERS RD	Woodie Bissette	Greene & Greene LLC			\$24,000.00

